3-64 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Industrial Ethernet Sw
itches  >
ED
S-205/208 Series
3
The EDS-205/208 series of industrial Ethernet switches are entry-

ED
S-205/208 Series
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Housing
Material
Power RangeStandard Temperature
(-10 to 60°C) 10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
EDS-205 5 --- --- Plastic 12 to 48 VDC
EDS-208 8 --- --- Plastic 12 to 45 VDC
EDS-208-M-SC 7 1 --- Plastic 12 to 45 VDC
EDS-208-M-ST 7 --- 1 Plastic 12 to 45 VDC
Dimensions (unit = mm)
EMS:
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), level 2
EN61000-4-3 (RS), level 3